•  mtp.com.au  •  sales@mtp.com.au   •  1800 733 687
Exclusively Distributed by
Performance Curves
SDL Series
AQUA00011
Model
(50/60Hz)
Outlet Motor Power  Rated
Current Rated Capacity Rated
Head Max Capacity Max
Head
Impeller
Passage
mm kW HP A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
SDL-100-52-22T2-C 100 22 30 41.5 66 1.1 60 130/138 2.17/2.3 68 6
SDL-100-52-30T2-C 100 30 40 54 72 1.2 70/75 170/144 2.83/2.4 78/82 6
SDL-150-52-22T2-C 150 22 30 41.5 120 2.0 37/40 200/210 3.33/3.5 50/52 15
SDL-150-52-30T2-C 150 30 40 54 140 2.33 45/48 220/216 3.67/3.6 58/64 15
SDL-150-52-37T2-C 150 37 50 66 120/100 2.0/1.7 65 220/198 3.67/3.3 83/80 6
SDL-150-52-45T2-C 150 45 60 80 120/100 2.0/1.7 75 220/198 3.67/3.6 90 6
SDL-200-52-37T2-C 200 37 50 66 216 3.6 35 330/306 5.5/5.1 48/50 20
SDL-200-52-45T2-C 200 45 60 80 270 4.5 35 372/305 6.2/5.1 53/56 20
SDL-150-52-55T2-C 150 55 75 100 90 1.5 90 180 3.0 102 8
SDL-150-52-75T2-C 150 75 100 135 90 1.5 120 180/168 3.0/2.8 132 8
SDL-200-52-55T2-C 200 55 75 100 240 4.0 50 390 6.5 65 20
SDL-200-52-75T2-C 200 75 100 134 270 4.5 60 408/348 6.8/5.8 70/78 20
SDL-150-52-90T2-C 150 90 120 162 120 2.0 128 180 3.0 140 10
SDL-200-52-90T2-C 200 90 120 162 270 4.5 70 360 6.0 90 20
SDL-200-52-110T2-C 200 110 150 198 270 4.5 90 390 6.5 107 20
140
140
120
120